
96 年 05 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

96/05/02 7,831 101,790 12.80 13.30 12.80 12.80 +0.15 1,474 

96/05/03 8,345 103,826 12.90 12.95 12.10 12.30 -0.50 1,362 

96/05/04 12,214 157,898 12.50 13.15 12.50 13.15 +0.85 1,680 

96/05/07 8,697 114,744 13.15 13.30 13.00 13.10 -0.05 1,498 

96/05/08 9,016 120,959 13.20 13.60 13.20 13.40 +0.30 1,722 

96/05/09 3,116 41,348 13.40 13.40 13.10 13.20 -0.20 691 

96/05/10 5,040 66,062 13.20 13.30 12.95 13.15 -0.05 997 

96/05/11 3,727 48,384 12.90 13.10 12.85 12.95 -0.20 852 

96/05/14 19,069 259,543 13.05 13.85 13.05 13.85 +0.90 3,676 

96/05/15 9,279 127,177 14.00 14.00 13.40 13.40 -0.45 2,000 

96/05/16 9,720 134,031 13.45 14.10 13.45 13.70 +0.30 2,215 

96/05/17 9,321 128,613 13.70 14.00 13.60 13.60 -0.10 1,885 

96/05/18 5,209 70,149 13.60 13.70 13.30 13.35 -0.25 1,136 

96/05/21 4,921 65,725 13.55 13.55 13.20 13.20 -0.15 1,074 

96/05/22 11,078 150,715 13.30 13.80 13.30 13.50 +0.30 1,994 

96/05/23 16,370 228,393 13.50 14.20 13.50 13.70 +0.20 3,319 

96/05/24 4,916 67,043 13.90 13.90 13.50 13.55 -0.15 1,093 

96/05/25 4,453 60,534 13.40 13.80 13.40 13.60 +0.05 1,122 

96/05/28 3,388 46,405 13.75 13.85 13.55 13.55 -0.05 830 

96/05/29 3,465 47,177 13.65 13.80 13.40 13.55 0.00 735 

96/05/30 3,073 41,169 13.55 13.60 13.30 13.30 -0.25 761 

96/05/31 2,403 32,389 13.40 13.65 13.40 13.40 +0.10 617 

 


